Contents

List of contributors ix

Introduction: The body of St Cuthbert 1
TIM HUTCHINGS AND JOANNE MCKENZIE

1 Material analysis and the study of religion 14
DAVID MORGAN

PART 1
Production 33

2 From production to performance: Candles, creativity
and connectivity 35
MARION BOWMAN

3 Blessed food from Jalarim’s kitchen: Narrative,
continuity and service among Jalaram Bapa devotees
in London 52
MARTIN WOOD

4 Music and materialism: The emergence of alternative
Muslim lifestyle cultures in Britain 67
CARL MORRIS

5 Augmented graves and virtual Bibles: Digital media
and material religion 85
TIM HUTCHINGS

digitalisiert durch:
Materiality and the study of religion IDS Basel Bern



viil

Contents

PART 2
Classification

6

Art works: A relational rather than representational
understanding of art and buildings
GRAHAM HARVEY

Im/material objects: Relics, gestured signs
and the substance of the immaterial
TIMOTHY CARROLL

‘An altar inside a circle’: A relational model for
investigating green Christians’ experiments with
sacred space

MARIA NITA

The significance of secular sacred space in the
formation of British atheist identities
JANET ECCLES AND REBECCA CATTO

PART 3
Circulation

10

11

12

13

Death in material and mental culture
DOUGLAS J. DAVIES

Religion materialised in the everyday: Young people’s
attitudes towards material expressions of religion
ELISABETH ARWECK

Mobilising Mecca: Reassembling blessings
at the museum
STEPH BERNS

Matter challenging words: From ‘angel talisman’
to ‘prayer ornament’
TERHI UTRIAINEN

Aftenword: Materiality, lived religion, and the challenges of “going
back to the things themselves”

MANUEL VASQUEZ

Index

101

103

119

133

151

167

169

185

203

219

235

242



	006815929 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



