Contents

	List of contributors	ix
	Introduction: The body of St Cuthbert	1
	TIM HUTCHINGS AND JOANNE MCKENZIE	
1	Material analysis and the study of religion	14
	DAVID MORGAN	
PA	RT 1	
Pro	oduction	33
2	From production to performance: Candles, creativity	
	and connectivity	35
	MARION BOWMAN	
3	Blessed food from Jalarām's kitchen: Narrative,	
	continuity and service among Jalaram Bapa devotees	
	in London	52
	MARTIN WOOD	
4	Music and materialism: The emergence of alternative	
	Muslim lifestyle cultures in Britain	67
	CARL MORRIS	
5	Augmented graves and virtual Bibles: Digital media	
	and material religion	85
	TIM HUTCHINGS	

PART 2 Classification		101
6	Art works: A relational rather than representational understanding of art and buildings GRAHAM HARVEY	103
7	Im/material objects: Relics, gestured signs and the substance of the immaterial TIMOTHY CARROLL	119
8	'An altar inside a circle': A relational model for investigating green Christians' experiments with sacred space MARIA NITA	133
9	The significance of secular sacred space in the formation of British atheist identities JANET ECCLES AND REBECCA CATTO	151
	PART 3 Circulation	
10	Death in material and mental culture DOUGLAS J. DAVIES	169
11	Religion materialised in the everyday: Young people's attitudes towards material expressions of religion ELISABETH ARWECK	185
12	Mobilising Mecca: Reassembling blessings at the museum STEPH BERNS	203
13	Matter challenging words: From 'angel talisman' to 'prayer ornament' TERHI UTRIAINEN	219
	Afterword: Materiality, lived religion, and the challenges of "going back to the things themselves" MANUEL VÁSQUEZ	235
	Index	242